16 bus time schedule & line map

=16 16 Upper Valley Circulator Outbound

The 16 bus line (16 Upper Valley Circulator Outbound) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) 16 Upper Valley Circulator Outbound: 7:40 AM(2) : 8:13 AM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 16 bus station near you and find out when is the next 16 bus arriving.

Direction: 16 Upper Valley Circulator Outbound 16 bus Time Schedule
22 stops 16 Upper Valley Circulator Outbound Route
Timetable:
Sunday Not Operational
Westside Transfer Center Bay C Monday 2-40 AM
Mesa \Osborne Tuesday 7:40 AM
Mesa\Crossroads Wednesday 7:40 AM
Country Club\Ocotillo Thursday 7:40 AM
Country Club\Caminodela Vista Friday 7:40 AM
Country Club\Memory Saturday Not Operational
Country Club\Thornton
Country Club\Montoya
16 bus Info
Country Club\Willow Creek Direction: 16 Upper Valley Circulator Outbound
Stops: 22

Country Club\Hunters Glen Trip Duration: 33 min

Upper Valley\Country Club Line Summary:

Upper Valley\Timber Oaks
Upper Valley\Evert

Upper Valley\Romer Ray
Upper Valley\Rhaelynne
Upper Valley\Gomez

Upper Valley\Oscar Perez
Upper Valley/Scott Lane
Upper Valley\Laramie River
W Borderland Rd/Westside Dr

922 Borderland Rd


https://moovitapp.com/el_paso__tx-2783/lines/16/266855/765639/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-El_Paso__TX-2783-851931-266855&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=16%20Upper%20Valley%20Circulator%20Outbound
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DEl%2520Paso&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-El_Paso__TX-2783-851931-266855&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2783&af_sub7=2783&deep_link_sub1=2783&af_sub5=V2-Lines-1728539419&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D266855%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D266855%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_16_16%20Upper%20Valley%20Circulator%20Outbound_El%20Paso_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_16_16%20Upper%20Valley%20Circulator%20Outbound_El%20Paso_View

Borderland Rd/Bea Martinez Pl

Morrill R

peoy Uel

L

_:_" "‘I] Sr_-n::,l.
.
© OpenSireetMap co r;:;'.t-utors | © OpenMapTiles
&4 16 16 Upper Valley Circulator Outbound @moovit

Direction: 16 bus Time Schedule
14 stops Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Sunday Not Operational
Borderland Rd/Bea Martinez Pl Monday 813 AM

Tuesday 8:13 AM
Upper Valley Rd/Cancellare Ave

Wednesday 8:13 AM
Upper Valley Rd/Linda Johnson Ave

Thursday 8:13 AM
Doniphan\Rio Valley Estates

Friday 8:13 AM
Montoya Dive/Jardin Bello .

Saturday Not Operational
Montoya/Rio Estancia
Montoya/Mamie
Montoya/Del Mar 16 bus Info

Direction:
Montoya/Mulberry Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 42 min

Mesa\Crossroads Line Summary:

7845 Mesa\Osborne
7575 Mesa\1st Remcon Cir.
7411 Remcon\Mesa

Westside Transfer Center Bay C


https://moovitapp.com/el_paso__tx-2783/lines/16/266855/765639/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-El_Paso__TX-2783-851931-266855&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=16%20Upper%20Valley%20Circulator%20Outbound
https://moovitapp.com/el_paso__tx-2783/lines/16/266855/765639/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-El_Paso__TX-2783-851931-266855&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=16%20Upper%20Valley%20Circulator%20Outbound
https://moovitapp.com/el_paso__tx-2783/lines/16/266855/4030908/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-El_Paso__TX-2783-851931-266855&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=16%20Upper%20Valley%20Circulator%20Outbound

peoy uet
ana
™ol

Westsic
Morrill Ry
[T e
Nort\w\re st

e Drive
H'|:__]h?‘ g -]

2
= o k-]
nf s o 35+
& z (G 2
Lo] 2 8
2 = &
K [}
o
&
- P
&
i
o
b
=
=
)
o0
t
el
)
%
2 ®
o
G € OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
16 i
®moovit

16 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in El Paso.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


https://moovitapp.com/el_paso__tx-2783/lines/16/266855/4030908/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-El_Paso__TX-2783-851931-266855&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=16%20Upper%20Valley%20Circulator%20Outbound
https://moovitapp.com/el_paso__tx-2783/lines/16/266855/4030908/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-El_Paso__TX-2783-851931-266855&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=16%20Upper%20Valley%20Circulator%20Outbound

